Sun Jan 6 17:23:17 GMr 2019

Year: 19 Doy: 006
Cbserver: rose

WEATHER COMMENT: rose: Sun Jan 06 17:27:18 GMVI' 2019

Tenp: 47.1f, Humidity: 2%

end
GENERAL COMMVENT BY rose:
PM Bl ew of f Kcor OL
___end
GENERAL COMIVENT BY rose:
opened upstair w ndows
___end___
Sun Jan 06 18:00:21 GMr
Sun Jan 06 18:04: 32 GVI
Sun Jan 06 18:04: 41 GVII
Sun Jan 06 18:59:43 GVI
Sun Jan 06 18:59:50 GVI
Sun Jan 06 19:15: 08 GVII
Sun Jan 06 19:15:25 GMr
Sun Jan 06 19:15:26 GVI
Sun Jan 06 21:13:33 GVI
Sun Jan 06 21:14:08 GVI
Sun Jan 06 21:14:14 GMr
Sun Jan 06 22:13:49 GVII
Sun Jan 06 22:14:45 GMr
Sun Jan 06 22:14:51 GVI
Sun Jan 06 23:48:41 GVII
Sun Jan 06 23:49:27 GVI
Sun Jan 06 23:49:34 GVII
Mon Jan 07 00:46: 16 GVl
Mon Jan 07 00:47:45 GMVI
Mon Jan 07 00:47:50 GVl
Mon Jan 07 02:20: 15 GVl
ONSI TE STAFF. rose

Sun

Sun

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

Jan 06 17:54:31 GMI 2019

Jan 06 17:54:46 GvII 2019

Pressure: 28.701lin, Wnd: 25-35 nph from 178degs, Skies: clear

Kcor Focus/alignnment program exited

SGS Alignnent conplete
KCOR Start Synoptic Patro
KCOR End Patr ol

KCOR Start Calibration script:
KCOR End Calibration Script
KCOR Start Synoptic Patro
KCOR Start Synoptic Patro
KCOR End Patr ol

SGS Alignnent conpl ete
KCOR Start Synoptic Patro
KCOR End Patr ol

SGS Alignnent conplete
KCOR Start Synoptic Patro
KCOR End Patr ol

SGS Alignnent conpl ete
KCOR Start Synoptic Patro
KCOR End Patr ol

SGS Alignnent conplete
KCOR Start Synoptic Patro
KCOR End Patr ol

c:\kcor\m so-calibration22deg-20171025. i ni



